

PUNSUP Versus Aman Chand and other

CNR No.PBSM01-000556-2024

CM-30-2024

Present: Shri Bhupinder Singh, Advocate for appellant.

Appeal received by way of entrustment. Office report seen.

Let, it be registered. Let, notice of the appeal be issued to respondent for
27.03.2024.

Date of Order: 09.02.2024

Riya Garg, Stenographer Gr.III

(Girish)

ASJ/SMS

UID NO . PB00180