

CNR No: PBSM010005562024

CIS No: CM-30-2024

Punjab State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. VS Amar Chand etc.

Present: Sh. Bhupinder Singh Advocate for appellant.

Notice issued to respondent through RC could not be issued as RC not filed. Same be filed within seven days then notice issued against the respondent through RC for 22.07.2024 on filing RC.

Date of Order: 27.03.2024

*Riya Garg, Stenographer Gr. III*

(Girish)

ADJ/SMS

UID NO . PB00180