

CNR No:PBSM010005562024 **CASE No:CM-30-2024**

Punjab State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. Vs Amar Chand

Present: Sh.Bhupinder Singh Advocate for appellant.

Summons to respondent could not be issued as correct address not filed. Be filed within 7 days and thereafter fresh notice be issued for 07.01.2026.

Date of Order: 13.10.2025

Sania, Stenographer

(Amita Singh)

Additional District Judge-1

Sri Muktsar Sahib

UID No.PB0225