

CNR No:PBSM010005562024 **CASE No:CM-30-2024**

Punjab State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. Vs Amar Chand

Present: Sh.Bhupinder Singh Advocate for appellant.
Respondent exparte.

Publication issued qua respondent received back duly effected. Case called several time since morning but nobody appeared on behalf of respondent. Therefore, respondent is hereby, proceeded against exparte.

Original file be summoned for 01.08.2026 for consideration.

Date of Order: 05.05.2026
*Sania, Stenographer**

(Avtar Singh Barda)
Additional District Judge-1
Sri Muktsar Sahib
UID No.PB00159