

CNR No:PBSM010005562024 CASE No:CM-30-2024

Punjab State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. Vs Amar Chand

Present: None for the appellant.
 Respondent ex parte.

None has come present on behalf of the appellant. Now,
the case is adjourned to 08.12.2026 for awaiting appearance of the
appellant. Record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 01.08.2026
Rahul, Stenographer

(Avtar Singh Barda)
Additional District Judge-1,
Sri Muktsar Sahib
UID No.PB0159